

CR-38/2020

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 67;

Dt. 26-06-2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Complainant is present with lawyer.

Both the accused on CB are also present with lawyer.

To **29-08-2024** for evidence B/C.

Complainant is directed to take necessary step.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.