

CR-38/2020

Present : Smt. P. Pradhan; UID No. WB01265, JM, 2nd Court, Dinhata in charge of JM, Dinhata

Order No. 68;

Dt. 29-08-2024

Today is fixed for evidence B/C.

Ld regular PO is on leave.

Both sides are present with their lawyers.

The case is adjourned.

To **02-12-2024** for evidence B/C.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.