

Present: Sri P. Bose, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB00906)

Order No. 69;

Dt. 02-12-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both sides are present.

One witness namely Sanjit Barman is examined as PW 2.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To 14-01-2025 for evidence as last chance I.d 313 of Cr.P.C.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.